
S.N. Date Day NUR LKG UKG

1 09.03.2026 Monday ENG OR. ENGLISH

2 10.03.2026 Tuesday ENG WR. MATHS

3 11.03.2026 Wednesday MATHS HINDI ENGLISH

4 12.03.2026 Thursday EVS EVS MATHS

4 13.03.2026 Friday HINDI COLORS EVS

4 14.03.2026 Saturday
COLOR/
SHAPES

ENG COM
HINDI/

ENG COM

Date: 03.02.2026

DEXTER GLOBAL SCHOOL
Annual Examination (2025-26)

EXAM SCHEDULE

S.N. Date Day Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8 Class 9 Class 11S Class 11C Class 11H

1 28.02.2026 Saturday MATHS SANSKRIT ENGLISH ENGLISH PE PE PE

2 02.03.2026 Monday SCIENCE MATHS ENGLISH HINDI COMP SOCIAL SOCIAL MATHS/BIO MATHS -

3 05.03.2026 Thursday HINDI SOCIAL MATHS ENGLISH SCIENCE MATHS HINDI CHEMISTRY ACCOUNTS POLITY

4 07.03.2026 Saturday ENGLISH MATHS ENGLISH ENGLISH HINDI COMP MATHS HINDI IT ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH

5 10.03.2026 Tuesday COMP ENGLISH COMP SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE SCIENCE IT IT IT

6 12.03.2026 Thursday HINDI HINDI MATHS COMP SCIENCE SANSKRIT HINDI COMP - - ECO ECO

7 14.03.2026 Saturday MATHS COMP SOCIAL HINDI COMP SOCIAL ENGLISH SANSKRIT MATHS PHYSICS BUSINESS HISTORY


